Protect Yourself
Continuous LCD shows real-time gas concentration with
backlight–low light (auto); in alarm (auto) and on demand
Small size (1.1 x 2.0 x 3.75 in. / 28 x 50 x 95 mm) and
lightweight (2.9 oz. / 83 g)
Provides 90 dB tone and bright LED indication on alarm
3-year battery life (9,000 hours)
Available with internal vibrating alarm

Single-Gas Detectors
ACTUAL SIZE
Ordering Information
GasAlert Detectors
   (Standard)                       (with Internal Vibrator Alarm)
GA-H       H2S                         GAA-H     H2S
GA-M      CO                          GAA-M     CO
GA-S       SO2                                        GAA-S     SO2
GA-C       Cl2                                           GAA-C     Cl2
GA-Z       HCN                        GAA-Z     HCN
GA-D       NO2                                        GAA-D     NO2
GA-2X     O2                                            GAA-2X   O2
Note: For Factory Password Protect option, add suffix:  "–5"
Accessories
GA-HC-1               Hard hat clip
GA-AG-1               Alligator clip
GA-BALERT          Concussion-proof boot
GA-VIB3                Remote vibrator alarm
GA-HL-R3             Remote audible/visual alarm
GA-SS                   Sensor screen (kit of 10)
GALERT-CD1       Training CD
GALERT-VID         Training Video (VHS)
GALERT-VID2       Training Video (PAL)
Replacement Sensors
PS-RH04S    H2S                 PS-RC10    Cl2
PS-RM04      CO                  PS-RD04    NO2
PS-RS04      SO2                         PS-RZ10    HCN
                                            SR-X10      O2
www.gasmonitors .com
Email: info@bwtnet.com
s